Tel: (03) 9359 2955    Tel: (03) 9359 4355    www.castorsgalore.com.au    Castors Galore General Bearing & Industrial Supplies
CGSS Stainless Steel Heavy Duty Series
CGSS Series 100mm, 125mm, 150mm, 200mm
TYPE CODE
WHEEL
DIAMETER
(MM)
TYRE
WIDTH
WHEEL TYPE BEARING
TYPE
PLATE
SIZE
HOLE CENTRES
MM
CAPACITY HEIGHT
(MM)
SWIVEL CGSSPUR100S 100 33
URETHANE/
ELASTIC
ROLLER 100 X 85 80 X 60 220kg 128mm
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGSSPUR100STB 100 33 ROLLER 100  X 85 80 X 60 220kg 128mm
FIXED CGSSPUR100F 100 33 ROLLER 100 X 85 80 X 60 220kg 128mm
SWIVEL CGSSPUR125S 125 35 ROLLER 100 X 85 80 X 60 250kg 155mm
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGSSPUR125STB 125 35 ROLLER 100 X 85 80 X 60 250kg 155mm
FIXED CGSSPUR125F 125 35 ROLLER 100 X 85 80 X 60 250kg 155mm
SWIVEL CGSSPUR150S 150 40 ROLLER 100 X 85 80 X 60 250kg 181mm
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGSSPUR150STB 150 40 ROLLER 100 X 85 80 X 60 250kg 181mm
FIXED CGSSPUR150F 150 40 ROLLER 100 X 85 80 X 60 250kg 181mm
SWIVEL CGSSPUR150S(HD) 150 45
URETHANE
ROLLER 140 X 110 105 X 75/80 300kg 190mm
SWIVEL / BRAKE
CGSSPUR150ST-
B(HD)
150 45 ROLLER 140 X 110 105 X 75/80 300kg 190mm
FIXED CGSSPUR150F(HD) 150 45 ROLLER 140 X 110 105 X 75/80 300kg 190mm
SWIVEL CGSSPUR200S 200 50 ROLLER 140 X 110 105 X 75/80 300kg 235mm
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGSSPUR200STB 200 50 ROLLER 140 X 110 105 X 75/80 300kg 235mm
FIXED CGSSPUR200F 200 50 ROLLER 140 X 110 105 X 75/80 300kg 235mm
SWIVEL CGSSNNR100S 100 33
NYLON
ROLLER 100 X 85 80 X 60 220kg 128mm
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGSSNNR100STB 100 33 ROLLER 100  X 85 80 X 60 220kg 128mm
FIXED CGSSNNR100F 100 33 ROLLER 100 X 85 80 X 60 220kg 128mm
SWIVEL CGSSNNR125S 125 35 ROLLER 100 X 85 80 X 60 300kg 155mm
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGSSNNR125STB 125 35 ROLLER 100 X 85 80 X 60 300kg 155mm
FIXED CGSSNNR125F 125 35 ROLLER 100 X 85 80 X 60 300kg 155mm
SWIVEL CGSSNNR150S 150 50 ROLLER 140 X 110 105 X 75/80 300kg 190mm
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGSSNNR150STB 150 50 ROLLER 140 X 110 105 X 75/80 300kg 190mm
FIXED CGSSNNR150F 150 50 ROLLER 140 X 110 105 X 75/80 300kg 190mm
SWIVEL CGSSNNR200S 200 50 ROLLER 140 X 110 105 X 75/80 300kg 235mm
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGSSNNR200STB 200 50 ROLLER 140 X 110 105 X 75/80 300kg 235mm
FIXED CGSSNNR200F 200 50 ROLLER 140 X 110 105 X 75/80 300kg 235mm
• Stainless steel Grade 304 castors
• Stainless steel Roller Bearing centres
• Suitable for all wet areas, hospitals, kitchen
and food processing equipment etc.
• Elastic Urethane and Nylon available
• Can be fixed with a wide range of fittings
Capacity: 220 – 300kg per castor